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

to buyer. 3 bedroom
and family room, 2

baths, wall to wall car-
peting, built-ins, West
213th, Torrance.

Listing #19

$88.36 V.A. appraised.
3 bedroom, patio, BBQ,
air conditioning, hard-
wood floors. South
Mettler, Gardena.

May Arant
PL 3-42I|

WE HAVE OTHERS
1f No Answer Call
LExington 6.9673
G.1. SPECIALISTS §INCE 1948

Swimming

Pool

REDUCED $5000

Owner desperate to sell this
G-year-old, = 2-ato executive
home near eity ’Klll It fea-
tures 15 by 3§ h

filtered Blue

carpets and
The price was $33,500.
now being  given
$28.500, 80 hurry to

HARRY
Weintraub
REALTOR

FR 1-5566 anytime
21164 Hawthorne Blvd,
Torrance
(Next to Jody’s Restaurant)

G.l. — NO DOWN

OPEN ‘TIL SOLD

946 JAVELINE ST, Custom 3
bedroom, 2 baths, carpets,
drapes, large covered patlo,
double garage, fenced yard-—
Kood central location. $146 per
mo. includes taxes & insur-
ance.

22718 VAN DEENE. 3 bedroom
2 baths, quality carpets and
, forced air

REALTY
2746 SEPULVEDA BLVD.
DA 5-4771

4 BEDROOMS AND
SWIMMING POOL

Family room, dishwasher,
large lot. $3,000 down,

PROGRESS REALTY

20314 5. WESTERN AVE
DA 5.1171 8P 5.6347

% 4 Bedrooms &
Family Room
SOUTHW'D ESTATES

Beautifully landscaped front
and rear yard, room for pool,
etc. 2 bath facility, $84 a
month payments,

FR 8.9261 Anytime

* SOUTHWOOD
ESTATES

Pool time—family funl 3 bed-
room, family room, 1400 sq.
ft., 15x30 pool. Low mainten-
ance yard, room for boat or
travel trailer. Close to West
High and shopping. $32,500.
Excellent financing available.
378-9281.

* SOUTHWOOD

$100 a month payments if you
take over the existing financ-
ing. New wool wall to wall
carpeting. 3 bedrooms, 2
baths, patio, disposal. 4',%
loan| FR 1-6595 Anytime

* 2-BEDROOM-$15,750

Sweeping view! Wall to wall
carpets, dream kitchen, hall
floor plan. Sharp as new |

FR 89281 Anytime

%2 BEDROOM &
FAMILY ROOM
$14,950

Immaculate condition, wall to
wall carpets, spacious living
room, cute kitchen. Submit your
down | FR 89261 Anytime

* 4 UNITS—S$30,000

2—1's, 1—1 bedroom, and

bachelor bedrooms. Easy to

rent. Good income investment.
FR 8-9261 Anytime

% 2 STORY

Charming home with lots of
room. Pay $116 a month! 2
baths, built-ins, full dining
room, wall to wall carpets, 2
car garage.

FR 1-6595 Anytime

* SOUTHWOOD—4 &
Huge Family Room

Charming provincial home with
built-in barbecue, tropical set-
ting, sliding glass doors. Sub-
mit your terms.

FR 89281 Anytime

* HOLLYWOO
RIVIERA

Beautiful paneled family room,
3 bedrooms, extra bath facility,
all the extras. Owner must
have sale as they are trans-
ferred. Payments of $102 a
month. FR 8-9281 Anytime

* $18,750

Family home speciall King
sized bedrooms, huge family
room, stone fireplace. Paneling
in spacious living room. Pay
only $103 month, with taxes
and insurance included.

FR 8-9281 Anytime

* 4 BEDROOM—
§18,500

Beautiful, family home. 2
baths, wall to wall carpets,
convenient location to every-
thing, FR 8-4247 Anytime

TAR

* §17,950
SWEEPING VIEW

Beautiful home. Just like new.
Wall to wall carpeting in
spacious living room and two
of the 3 bedrooms. Dining
room. Convenient location,

FR 1-6595 Anytime

* §19,500—SWIM

In the lovely 25 ft. flood lited
pool, sundeck, patio, 3 bed-
rooms, ranch style kitchen,
built-in range and oven. Palos
Verdes stone fireplace. $99 a
month | FR 89261 Anytime

* SOUTHWOOD
RIVIERA

Immaculate 4 bedroom, “Sen-
ator” model with 501 nylon
wall to wall carpeting, drap-
eries, shutters, Charming fam-
ily room opens to patio. Must
see to appreciate. Try $3300
down, 378.9281 Anytime

* SOUTHWOOD
4 Bdrm.—2 Baths

Beautiful presidential model
home. $19,900, 1st trust deed.
Low interest and payments in-
clude taxes and insurance.
Built-ins in dream kitchen, cen-
fer, private patio,

FR 1.6595 Anytime

% MINIATURE ESTATE

Fruit trees'— tangerine - grape-
fruit, lemons - nectarines, 40
beautiful rose bushes. Picture
windows, sprinkler system, de-
luxe inside -out! 3 bedrooms
or 2 bedroom and den. Priced
low at $21,000. Owner will
help finance
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